

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.23836 of 2020 PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2025	<u>SK, J</u> None appeared for the petitioners. Learned Counsel for the respondent No.7 submits that today they have filed relevant documents in the Registry and seeks time. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 04.08.2025. trr <u>SK,J</u>	

--	--	--	--